GROWING TOGETHER

AW 909 - TexHnyeckue cneumpmnkaumnm

Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS FREE ROLLING

Description

LLnHbl AW 909 pa3paboTaHbl crieumansHo ans
CeNbCKOXO3SICTBEHHOM TEXHUKW, MPULIENOB

1 npecc-noabopLLMKOB, UCMONb3yeMbIX Ans 06paboTkun NouBbl,
ybopKu ceHa 1 rpy3onepeBo3ok. OHM naeanbHO NOAXOAAT Ans
COBPEMEHHOr0 3eMnefenuvs n aKCnyaTaumum Kak Ha gopore,
TaK 1 B yCrioBusiX 6€310poXbsl.

UM
UsS Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Cenbckoe X03aicTBO: Mpecc-noabopLInK e
CernbCKoxo3sMCcTBEHHOE 060pyAoBaHwMe © Mpuuen

STANDARD
TL
10.0/80 - 12

116 A8



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Section Width (inch)
Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

5FR
15 FR
20 FR

25FR
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94010493

10.4

28

12.3

81.9

9.00

7.0

E4-106R-002663

a5
3860
3280
3090

2760
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