

AW 909 - Технические спецификации



Description

Шины AW 909 разработаны специально для сельскохозяйственной техники, прицепов и пресс-подборщиков, используемых для обработки почвы, уборки сена и грузоперевозок. Они идеально подходят для современного земледелия и эксплуатации как на дороге, так и в условиях бездорожья.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Сельское хозяйство: Пресс-подборщик • Сельскохозяйственное оборудование • Прицеп

Version	STANDARD
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	10.0/80 - 12
LI/SS FREE ROLLING	116 A8

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94010493
Ply Rating	8
Section Width (inch)	10.4
Overall Diameter (inch)	28
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	12.3
Rolling Circumference (inch)	81.9
Rim Rec	9.00
Rim Alt	7.0
ECE	E4-106R-002663

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	45
5 FR	3860
15 FR	3280
20 FR	3090
25 FR	2760

Printed on 10.04.2024 21:35

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..